
0900-0950

0900-0910

0910-0920

0920-0950

0950-1050

0950-1050

1050-1120

1120-1300

1120-1300

1300-1400

1300-1345

1400-1530
CONCURRENT SESSION 1: 

Perth Ballroom

CONCURRENT SESSION 2: 

Sydney Ballroom

CONCURRENT SESSION 3:

Brisbane Ballroom

CONCURRENT SESSION 4:

Fitzroy Ballroom

1530-1600

1600-1730

1600-1730

1730-1930

WEDNESDAY, 27 MAY 2020

0730-1900

CONFERENCE REGISTRATION AND EXHIBITION

Sofi’s Lounge & La Trobe Ballroom

SOFITEL MELBOURNE ON COLLINS

25 Collins Street, Melbourne VIC 3000

CONFERENCE OPENING & WELCOME

Grand Ballroom

Chair: Dr John Maddison

WELCOME TO COUNTRY

delivered by a Wurundjeri Elder

OPENING ADDRESS

THE UNEXPECTED HISTORY OF GERIATRIC MEDICINE

Dr William Browne, Eastern Health

A. JOHN CAMPBELL MEMORIAL ADDRESS

GERIATRIC MEDICINE: A RISKY BUSINESS?

Professor Shaun O'Keeffe, Galway University Hospitals

MORNING TEA, EXHIBITION AND POSTER PRESENTATIONS

Sofi’s Lounge & La Trobe Ballroom

PLENARY SESSION 2 - DEMENTIA: BACK TO THE FUTURE

Grand Ballroom

Chair: Dr Paul Yates

THE MOLECULAR ORIGINS OF ALZHEIMER'S DISEASE: WHEN DOES IT START AND WHAT STRATEGIES FOR PRIMARY PREVENTION?

Professor Colin L Masters, The Florey Institute, The University of Melbourne

MOLECULAR IMAGING IN DEMENTIA: CLINICAL AND RESEARCH APPLICATION

Professor Chris Rowe, Austin Health

DSA, DBMAS, SBRT AND SDCP: WTF?

Professor Steve McFarlane, Dementia Support Australia

THE AUSTRALIAN DEMENTIA NETWORK (ADNeT) CLINICAL QUALITY REGISTRY

Dr Stephanie Ward, Prince of Wales Hospital & Centre for Healthy Brain Ageing, the University of New South Wales

NETWORKING LUNCH, EXHIBITION AND POSTER VIEWING/JUDGING

Sofi’s Lounge & La Trobe Ballroom

PLENARY SESSION 1

Grand Ballroom

Chair: Dr John Maddison

LUNCHTIME SYMPOSIUM

AFTERNOON TEA, EXHIBITION AND POSTER PRESENTATIONS

Sofi’s Lounge & La Trobe Ballroom

PLENARY SESSION 3 - INNOVATING NOW FOR TOMORROW

Grand Ballroom

Chair: Dr Sanka Amadoru

TECH OVERVIEW

Mr Chris Kommatas, Amplify Health Ventures

ONE GOOD STREET - REDUCING ISOLATION AND LONELINESS THROUGH PARTICIPATION CULTURES 

Mr Matiu Bush, RMIT University

OBJECTIVE MEASUREMENT IMPROVES OUTCOMES IN PARKINSONS DISEASE MANAGEMENT

Professor Malcolm Horne, St Vincent's Hospital Melbourne & Florey Institute of Neuroscience and Mental Health

WELCOME RECEPTION

Sofi’s Lounge & La Trobe Ballroom

CONVENOR AND PRESIDENT'S WELCOME
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0730-0830

BREAKFAST SESSION 1

Perth Ballroom

Chair: Dr Edwina Holbeach

BREAKFAST SESSION 3

Brisbane Ballroom

Chair: Dr Christine Mandrawa

0730-0830

CREATING AND CURATING YOUR 

PERSONAL BRAND

Professor Mike Reid, RMIT University

WOUND MANAGEMENT IN RACF

Dr Elizabeth Dapiran, Western Health

0900-1015

0900-1015

1015-1045

1045-1230

1045-1145

1145-1230

1230-1330

1230-1315

1330-1500
CONCURRENT SESSION 5: 

Perth Ballroom

CONCURRENT SESSION 6: 

Brisbane Ballroom

CONCURRENT SESSION 7:

Sydney Ballroom

CONCURRENT SESSION 8:

Fitzroy Ballroom

1500-1530

1530-1730

1530-1700

1700-1730

1900-2300

THURSDAY, 28 MAY 2020

0800-1730

CONFERENCE REGISTRATION AND EXHIBITION

Sofi’s Lounge & La Trobe Ballroom

SOFITEL MELBOURNE ON COLLINS

25 Collins Street, Melbourne VIC 3000

PLENARY SESSION 4

Grand Ballroom

Chair: Dr Linda Appiah-Kubi

THE WHY, WHAT AND HOW OF COMMUNICATION SKILLS TEACHING: A TASTER

Claire McKie, Barwon Health & Deakin University

THE DANGERS OF GOOD INTENTIONS: OVERDIAGNOSIS AND OLDER PEOPLE

Professor Shaun O'Keeffe, Galway University Hospitals

MORNING TEA, EXHIBITION AND POSTER PRESENTATIONS

Sofi’s Lounge & La Trobe Ballroom

BREAKFAST SESSION 2

Sydney Ballroom

Chair: Dr Jessie Zanker

RHEUMATOLOGY CONDITIONS AND THE ELDERLY: AN UPDATE

Dr Andrew Foote, Northern Health

PLENARY SESSION 5

Grand Ballroom

Chair: Professor Vasi Naganathan

DEREK PRINSLEY MEMORIAL ADDRESS

EVIDENCE BASED GERIATRICS: LET'S CHALLENGE OURSELVES!

Professor Andrea Maier, The University Of Melbourne

ANZSGM ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

NETWORKING LUNCH, EXHIBITION AND POSTER VIEWING/JUDGING

Sofi’s Lounge & La Trobe Ballroom

LUNCHTIME SYMPOSIUM

AFTERNOON TEA, EXHIBITION AND POSTER PRESENTATIONS

Sofi’s Lounge & La Trobe Ballroom

PLENARY SESSION 6 - CURRENT AFFAIRS: UPDATE ON THE ROYAL COMMISSION INTO AGED CARE AND VAD LEGISLATION

Grand Ballroom

Chair: Associate Professor Peter Hunter

THE AGED CARE ROYAL COMMISSION. YET ANOTHER REPORT OR A PRELUDE TO MEANINGFUL CHANGE.

IF PAST PERFORMANCE IS THE BEST PREDICTOR OF FUTURE PERFORMANCE, 

HAS GERIATRIC MEDICINE EARNED A RIGHT TO ADVISE ON AGED CARE

Associate Professor Michael Murray AM, Austin Health

REFLECTIONS ON THE INTRODUCTION OF VAD LEGISLATION IN VICTORIA; CLINICAL, OPERATIONAL, MORAL AND PERSONAL IMPACTS

Dr Michelle Gold, Alfred Health

THE TIME OF DYING - PALLIATIVE CARE POST VAD IMPLEMENTATION - IMPACTS ON A SPECIALTY AND SERVICE DELIVERY

Dr Melanie Benson, Peninsula Health

TRAINEE FORUM

GALA DINNER

Melbourne Museum - 11 Nicholson Street, Carlton VIC 3053

ANZSGM ASM 2020 - Program 24/02/2020



0730-0830

BREAKFAST SESSION 4

Perth Ballroom

Chair: Dr Richard Kane

BREAKFAST SESSION 6

Brisbane Ballroom

Chair: Dr Ronald Leong

0730-0830

MODERN CARDIOLOGY IN OLDER 

PEOPLE: HEART FAILURE & 

PERCUTANEOUS INTERVENTIONS

Dr Siobhan Lockwood, Monash Health

CAPACITY AND ITS CONUNDRUMS IN 

MENTAL ILLNESS

Dr Maria Tsanglis, Alfred Health

0900-1030

0900-1030

1030-1100

1100-1300

1100-1250

1250-1300

1300-1400

1330-1430

1330-1700

0800-1400

CONFERENCE REGISTRATION AND EXHIBITION

Sofi’s Lounge & La Trobe Ballroom

SOFITEL MELBOURNE ON COLLINS

25 Collins Street, Melbourne VIC 3000

GENERAL MEDICINE + BIOGERONTOLOGY = GEROSCIENCE 2.0

Professor Andrea Maier, The University of Melbourne

2040 PREDICTIONS PANEL

Moderator: Associate Professor Jenny Schwarz

Professor Andrea Maier, The University of Melbourne

Professor Shaun O'Keeffe, Galway University Hospitals

Mr Matiu Bush, RMIT University

CONFERENCE CLOSING AND 2021 INTRODUCTION/LAUNCH

FRIDAY, 29 MAY 2020

BREAKFAST SESSION 5

Sydney Ballroom

Chair: Dr Seok Ming Lim

MANAGEMENT OF DIABETES IN THE 'FIT' AND 'FRAIL' OLDER ADULT

Dr Mervyn Kyi, Northern Health & Melbourne Health

LUNCH AND EXHIBITION

Sofi’s Lounge & La Trobe Ballroom

RESEARCHER FORUM

ADVANCED TRAINEE WEEKEND

SATURDAY, 30 MAY 2020

ADVANCED TRAINEE WEEKEND

PLENARY SESSION 7 - DELIRIUM: NAVIGATING A PATH

Grand Ballroom

Chair: Dr Julie Lustig

DISINTERRING DELIRIUM

Associate Professor Gideon Caplan, Prince of Wales Hospital

DELIRIUM, MAKING IT A PRIORITY

Ms Brianna Walpole, Monash Health

THE DELIRIUM COLLABORATIVE: CREATING A POSITIVE FUTURE, STEP BY STEP

Ms Eleanor Sawyer, Safer Care Victoria

MORNING TEA, EXHIBITION AND POSTER PRESENTATIONS

Sofi’s Lounge & La Trobe Ballroom

PLENARY SESSION 8 - VISION FOR THE FUTURE

Grand Ballroom

Chair: Associate Professor Jenny Schwarz
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