		WEDNESDAY	, 27 MAY 2020			
	CONFERENCE REGISTRATION AND EXHIBITION Soft's Lounge & La Trobe Ballroom					
0730-1900		SOFITEL MELBO	JRNE ON COLLINS Melbourne VIC 3000			
0900-0950	CONFERENCE OPENING & WELCOME Grand Ballroom Chair De John Maddison					
0900-0910	Chair: Dr John Maddison WELCOME TO COUNTRY delivered by a Wurundjeri Elder					
0910-0920	CONVENOR AND PRESIDENT'S WELCOME					
0920-0950	OPENING ADDRESS THE UNEXPECTED HISTORY OF GERIATRIC MEDICINE Dr William Browne, Eastern Health					
0950-1050	PLENARY SESSION 1 Grand Ballroom Chair: Dr John Maddison					
0950-1050	A. JOHN CAMPBELL MEMORIAL ADDRESS GERIATRIC MEDICINE: A RISKY BUSINESS? Professor Shaun O'Keeffe, Galway University Hospitals					
1050-1120	MORNING TEA, EXHIBITION AND POSTER PRESENTATIONS Sofi's Lounge & La Trobe Ballroom					
1120-1300	PLENARY SESSION 2 - DEMENTIA: BACK TO THE FUTURE Grand Ballroom Chair: Dr Paul Yates					
1120-1300	THE MOLECULAR ORIGINS OF ALZHEIMER'S DISEASE: WHEN DOES IT START AND WHAT STRATEGIES FOR PRIMARY PREVENTION? Professor Colin L Masters, The Florey Institute, The University of Melbourne MOLECULAR IMAGING IN DEMENTIA: CLINICAL AND RESEARCH APPLICATION Professor Chris Rowe, Austin Health DSA, DBMAS, SBRT AND SDCP: WTF? Professor Steve McFarlane, Dementia Support Australia THE AUSTRALIAN DEMENTIA NETWORK (ADNeT) CLINICAL QUALITY REGISTRY					
	Dr Stephanie Ward, Prince of Wales Hospital & Centre for Healthy Brain Ageing, the University of New South Wales					
1300-1400	NETWORKING LUNCH, EXHIBITION AND POSTER VIEWING/JUDGING Sofi's Lounge & La Trobe Ballroom					
1300-1345	LUNCHTIME SYMPOSIUM					
1400-1530	CONCURRENT SESSION 1: Perth Ballroom	CONCURRENT SESSION 2: Sydney Ballroom	CONCURRENT SESSION 3: Brisbane Ballroom	CONCURRENT SESSION 4: Fitzroy Ballroom		
1530-1600	AFTERNOON TEA, EXHIBITION AND POSTER PRESENTATIONS Sofi's Lounge & La Trobe Ballroom					
1600-1730	PLENARY SESSION 3 - INNOVATING NOW FOR TOMORROW Grand Ballroom Chair: Dr Sanka Amadoru					
1600-1730	TECH OVERVIEW Mr Chris Kommatas, Amplify Health Ventures ONE GOOD STREET - REDUCING ISOLATION AND LONELINESS THROUGH PARTICIPATION CULTURES Mr Matiu Bush, RMIT University OBJECTIVE MEASUREMENT IMPROVES OUTCOMES IN PARKINSONS DISEASE MANAGEMENT Professor Malcolm Horne, St Vincent's Hospital Melbourne & Florey Institute of Neuroscience and Mental Health					
1730-1930	WELCOME RECEPTION Sofi's Lounge & La Trobe Ballroom					

ANZSGM ASM 2020 - Program 24/02/2020

		THURSDAY, 28	3 MAY 2020			
	CONFERENCE REGISTRATION AND EXHIBITION Sofi's Lounge & La Trobe Ballroom					
0800-1730	Son's codinge & Ed Hode Bollinon SOFITEL MELBOURNE ON COLLINS 25 Collins Street, Melbourne VIC 3000					
0730-0830	BREAKFAST SESSION 1 Perth Ballroom Chair: Dr Edwina Holbeach	BREAKFAST (Sydney Bc Chair: Dr Jes	ESSION 2 illroom	BREAKFAST SESSION 3 Brisbane Ballroom Chair: Dr Christine Mandrawa		
0730-0830	CREATING AND CURATING YOUR PERSONAL BRAND Professor Mike Reid, RMIT University	RHEUMATOLOGY CONDITIONS A Dr Andrew Foote,		WOUND MANAGEMENT IN RACF Dr Elizabeth Dapiran, Western Health		
0900-1015		PLENARY SESSION 4 Grand Ballroom				
	Chair: Dr Linda Appiah-Kubi THE WHY, WHAT AND HOW OF COMMUNICATION SKILLS TEACHING: A TASTER Claire McKie, Barwon Health & Deakin University					
0900-1015	THE DANGERS OF GOOD INTENTIONS: OVERDIAGNOSIS AND OLDER PEOPLE Professor Shaun O'Keeffe, Galway University Hospitals					
1015-1045	MORNING TEA, EXHIBITION AND POSTER PRESENTATIONS Sofi's Lounge & La Trobe Ballroom					
1045-1230	PLENARY SESSION 5 Grand Ballroom Chair: Professor Vasi Naganathan					
1045-1145	DEREK PRINSLEY MEMORIAL ADDRESS EVIDENCE BASED GERIATRICS: LET'S CHALLENGE OURSELVES! Professor Andrea Maier, The University Of Melbourne					
1145-1230	ANZSGM ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING					
1230-1330		NETWORKING LUNCH, EXHIBITION AND POSTER VIEWING/JUDGING Sofi's Lounge & La Trobe Ballroom				
1230-1315		LUNCHTIME SYMPOSIUM				
1330-1500	CONCURRENT SESSION 5: Perth Ballroom	CONCURRENT SESSION 6: Brisbane Ballroom	CONCURRENT SESSION 7: Sydney Ballroom	CONCURRENT SESSION 8: Fitzroy Ballroom		
1500-1530		AFTERNOON TEA, EXHIBITION AND POSTER PRESENTATIONS Sofi's Lounge & La Trobe Ballroom				
1530-1730	PLENARY SESSION (PLENARY SESSION 6 - CURRENT AFFAIRS: UPDATE ON THE ROYAL COMMISSION INTO AGED CARE AND VAD LEGISLATION Grand Ballroom				
1000 1700	Chair: Associate Professor Peter Hunter					
1530-1700	THE AGED CARE ROYAL COMMISSION. YET ANOTHER REPORT OR A PRELUDE TO MEANINGFUL CHANGE. IF PAST PERFORMANCE IS THE BEST PREDICTOR OF FUTURE PERFORMANCE, HAS GERIATRIC MEDICINE EARNED A RIGHT TO ADVISE ON AGED CARE Associate Professor Michael Murray AM, Austin Health					
	REFLECTIONS ON THE INTRODUCTION OF VAD LEGISLATION IN VICTORIA; CLINICAL, OPERATIONAL, MORAL AND PERSONAL IMPACTS Dr Michelle Gold, Alfred Health					
	THE TIME OF DYING - PALLIATIVE CARE POST VAD IMPLEMENTATION - IMPACTS ON A SPECIALTY AND SERVICE DELIVERY Dr Melanie Benson, Peninsula Health					
1700-1730	TRAINEE FORUM					
1900-2300	GALA DINNER Melbourne Museum - 11 Nicholson Street, Carlton VIC 3053					

ANZSGM ASM 2020 - Program 24/02/2020

		FRIDAY, 29 MAY 2020					
0800-1400	CONFERENCE REGISTRATION AND EXHIBITION Sofi's Lounge & La Trobe Ballroom SOFITEL MELBOURNE ON COLLINS 25 Collins Street, Melbourne VIC 3000						
0730-0830	BREAKFAST SESSION 4 Perth Ballroom Chair: Dr Richard Kane	BREAKFAST SESSION 5 Sydney Ballroom Chair: Dr Seok Ming Lim	BREAKFAST SESSION 6 Brisbane Ballroom Chair: Dr Ronald Leona				
0730-0830	MODERN CARDIOLOGY IN OLDER PEOPLE: HEART FAILURE & PERCUTANEOUS INTERVENTIONS Dr Siobhan Lockwood, Monash Health	MANAGEMENT OF DIABETES IN THE 'FIT' AND 'FRAIL' OLDER ADULT Dr Mervyn Kyi, Northern Health & Melbourne Health	CAPACITY AND ITS CONUNDRUMS IN MENTAL ILLNESS Dr Maria Tsanglis, Alfred Health				
0900-1030	PLENARY SESSION 7 - DELIRIUM: NAVIGATING A PATH Grand Ballroom Chair: Dr Julie Lustig						
		DISINTERRING DELIRIUM Associate Professor Gideon Caplan, Prince of Wales Hospital					
0900-1030	DELIRIUM, MAKING IT A PRIORITY Ms Brianna Walpole, Monash Health						
	THE DELIRIUM COLLABORATIVE: CREATING A POSITIVE FUTURE, STEP BY STEP Ms Eleanor Sawyer, Safer Care Victoria						
1030-1100	MORNING TEA, EXHIBITION AND POSTER PRESENTATIONS Sofi's Lounge & La Trobe Ballroom						
1100-1300	PLENARY SESSION 8 - VISION FOR THE FUTURE Grand Ballroom Chair: Associate Professor Jenny Schwarz						
	GENERAL MEDICINE + BIOGERONTOLOGY = GEROSCIENCE 2.0 Professor Andrea Maier, The University of Melbourne						
1100-1250	2040 PREDICTIONS PANEL Moderator: Associate Professor Jenny Schwarz Professor Andrea Maier, The University of Melbourne Professor Shaun O'Keeffe, Galway University Hospitals Mr Matiu Bush, RMIT University						
1250-1300	CONFERENCE CLOSING AND 2021 INTRODUCTION/LAUNCH						
1300-1400	LUNCH AND EXHIBITION Sofi's Lounge & La Trobe Ballroom						
1330-1430	RESEARCHER FORUM						
1330-1700	ADVANCED TRAINEE WEEKEND						
		SATURDAY, 30 MAY 2020					
	ADVANCED TRAINEE WEEKEND						

ANZSGM ASM 2020 - Program 24/02/2020